
 
Ass. C. C.             MIRABELLA Maurizio 

V.Q.A.    DI FRANCIA Paolo 

Isp. Sup CASTAGNINI  Gian Paolo 

Isp. Sup BENTINI Andrea 

Sovr. C.                SANTINI    Alessandro 

Sov. COSTANZI  Giovanni 

Battista 

Ass. C.C CAMPONESCHI Edoardo 

Ass.C.C CHIUMERA Antonio 

Patrick 

Vice Comm.           BENEDUCE Elio 

Sovr. C.    BATTISTA Renzo 

Sost. Comm.C PANNO Gerardo 

Sost.Comm.C.         BERNARDINI Giulio 

Sost. C.C.               DI GIROLAMO Antonio 

Isp. C.                   LANZUISI  Emanuele 

Sovr. C.                     BARONCINI Gianluca 

Ass. C.                GIORDANO Gabriele 

Ass. C.                 GIOVANISI Stefano 

Ass.C. C OLIVIER Giovanni 

Ass. C RICCITELLI  Biagio 

 

FF.OO 
 

1)Sovr. C.          MOLEA Valter            

 

 

2) Ass. C.           VENTRIGLIA Alessandro     

  

3) Agente            CRACIUN Sergiu                        

 

3)Agente             TACCHINI Carlo                        

 

4) Agente             REPELE Pietro                        

5) Agente             VEGLIANTI Marco                 

 

COMM.TO FONDI 
 

1) Ass.te Capo  DE LUCA Marco             

2) Ass.Capo      ISERNIA Ivano                

3) Sov.Capo       SPIRITO Sandro                

4) Ass.Capo       TOMAO  

 

1) Ass.Capo      DI MANNO Roberto         



2) Sov. Capo     GRAZIANO Stefano        

3) Ass.Capo       ROTUNNO Renzo           

4) Sov.Capo       SPIRITO Sandro              

 

 1)Sost.C.           PELLEGRINO Franco      

 2) V.Q.A.          MAZIO  Massimo              

 3) Isp.C.            IUDICONE Claudio          

 4) Isp.Sup.         NATISSI Pasquale             

 5) Sov.C.           SPIRITO Sandro                

 6) V.Sov.           DE LUCA Marco        

        

COMM.TO  FORMIA 
 

1)Ass.C. CALDARONI Massimo      

2)Ass.C. MONGILLO Felita                

3)Ass.C. TRAMINTANO Roberta        

 

COMM.TO  GAETA 
 

1) Ass.te Capo  DE MEO Antonio              

 

1) Ass.Capo     FRANCIOSA Antonio       

2) Ass.Capo      SIMEONE Gabriella           

3) Ass.Capo      MUOIO Gianluca               

 

 

1)V.Q.A.         MANCINI Maurizio             

2) Ass.Capo     FRANCIOSA Antonio       

3)Ass.Capo      SIMEONE Gabriella           

4)Ass.te           MUOIO Gianluca                 

 

 

1)Ass.Capo      SIMEONE Gabriella           

2)Ass.te            MUOIO Gianluca                

 

POLIZIA POSTALE 
 

 

1)Sov.           PICA     Natale     

                   

QUESTURA 
 

1) Sost.C.C. BENEDUCE    

2) Isp.C.       MILANI         Mauro           

3) Isp.C.       CONTARINO Adriano       

4) Sov.C.     BATTISTA Renzo               

5) Sov.C.     ZEN Umberto                       

6) Sov.C.     PORCARI Giuseppe             

7) Sovr.te     DESIDERI Alberto              



8) Sovr.te     FADDA Antonello               

9) Sovr.te     PONTONE Alessandro        

10)  V.Sov.     ROSSI Marco            

11)  Ass.C.     BERARDINELLI Fausto     

12)  Ass.C.     CARRUBBA Giovanni        

13)  Ass.C.     PIAZZA Stefano                  

14) Ass.C.      PICCINATO Roberto          

15) Ass.C.      SNIDAROMirko                 

16) V.Q.A.     DIAN Walter                       

 

1) Sost.Comm BENEDUCE  Elio               

2) Ass.te Capo BERARDINELLI Fausto   

3)Ass.Capo       PICCINATO Roberto        

4)V.Sov.           ROSSI Marco                     

5)Ass.Capo       SNIDARO Mirko              

6)Sov.Capo       BATTISTA Renzo              

 

1)Isp.C.           FERRARELLI Francesco   

2)Sost.C.         CONTE Nicola                     

3) Sov.C.         MALASPINA Emiliano       

4) Sov.C.         PORCARI Giuseppe            

5) Sov.C.         MACCHIONE Ortensio       

6) Ass.C.         SAVIANO Franco                

 

 

1)Sov.C.         MUZZOLON Fabio               

2)Ass.C.C.      DI RAIMO Alessandro           

3)Ass.C.C.       NARDONI Simone                

4)Ass.C.C.       PICCARO Sergio                   

 

 

 1)Sost. Comm. ARBACE Michele                

3)Sovr.te           GALANDRINI  Ennio          

 4) Ass.Capo      ATTANASIO Rossano          

 5)Ass.Capo       SCIROCCHI  Lidia                

 6)Ass.Capo       SIMEONE Fabiola                 

 

 1) Ass.C.          PETTERUTI Antonio            

  1)Ass.C.           CASTALDI Andrea                

  2)Op.Tec.Sc     PETRUCCI Annarita                  

 1) Ass.C.          SNIDARO Mirko                     

 2)Sov.C.            PORCARI Giuseppe                

 3) V.Sov.           ROSSI Marco                            

 4)Sov.                BERARDINELLI Fausto          

 5)Ass.C.C.         PICCINATO Roberto               

6)Ass.C.             MARANGON Davide              

 7)Ass.C.             SANSEVERINO Maurizio       

 

 

 1)Sov.                 BARONCINI Gianluca                     

 2)Sov.C.             MALASPINA Emiliano                     



 3)Isp.C.               FERRARELLI Francesco                  

 4)Ass.C.              CARRUBBA Giovanni                      

 5)V.Q.A.             GALANTE Antonio                           

 6) Ass.C.             QUARANTIELLO Giampietro          

 7)V.Sov.              ALESSANDRO Gaetano                   

 8)Sost.C.              CONTE Nicola                                   

 9)V.Q.A.              NIGLIO Tommaso                             

 

1) V.Q.A.           GALANTE Antonio                          

2) Sost.C.            DALLA COSTA Roberto                  

3) Sost.C.            BERNARDINI Giulio                        

4) Isp.C.              MILANI Mauro                                  

5) Ass.C.             PIAZZA Stefano          

 

 

           

COMM.TO  TERRACINA 
 

1) Ass.Capo      MARINO  Enzo               

 


